
KE I TH
WESTOVER

Keith Westover has been a member of the PGA of 
Canada and golf instructor since 1984 and is now 
in his 17th year of affiliation with University Golf 
Course. A well-regarded local competitive player, 
with notable wins in the 1980 Canadian Junior 
Championship, 1990 BCPGA Championship, and 
three years experience on the Canadian and 
Australian Tours, Keith has also endeavoured to 
play the game from both sides of the ball, giving 
him a unique ability to demonstrate effectively to 
both left and right-handed golfers.

Keith earned a fine reputation with beginning 
golfers through years of handling the night school 
golf classes of both the Burnaby and New 
Westminster School Boards, has organized 
enjoyable junior golf programs, and has also been 
the varsity coach for two university golf teams.

Keith has a polite and positive manner of 
delivering his information and will always look 
forward to passing on his wisdom of the 
greatest of games, Golf!
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604 225 2333



Adults

30 minutes

1 hour

1 hour semi-private

3 hour

3 hour semi-private

5 hour

5 hour semi-private

10 hour

10 hour semi-private

Juniors

30 minutes

1 hour 

3 hour 

5 hour

10 hour 

$65

$115

$65 per

$330

$165 per

$500

$275 per

$900

$500 per

$50

$80

$225

$350

$650

Keith Westover
PGA of Canada

Lesson Prices

Contact the Academy at 604 225 2333
Contact Keith Westover at 604 787 2441 

Email: lessons@universitygolf.com
Email: westygolf@hotmail.com
   
www.universitygolf.com   
 


