

KEITH WESTOVER



Keith Westover has been a member of the PGA of Canada and golf instructor since 1984 and is now in his 17th year of affiliation with University Golf Course. A well-regarded local competitive player, with notable wins in the 1980 Canadian Junior Championship, 1990 BCPGA Championship, and three years experience on the Canadian and Australian Tours, Keith has also endeavoured to play the game from both sides of the ball, giving him a unique ability to demonstrate effectively to both left and right-handed golfers.

Keith earned a fine reputation with beginning golfers through years of handling the night school golf classes of both the Burnaby and New Westminster School Boards, has organized enjoyable junior golf programs, and has also been the varsity coach for two university golf teams.

Keith has a polite and positive manner of delivering his information and will always look forward to passing on his wisdom of the greatest of games, Golf!

INFO INSTRUCTOR BIOGRAPHY

www.universitygolf.com



Keith Westover

PGA of Canada

Lesson Prices

Adults

30 minutes	\$65
1 hour	\$115
1 hour semi-private	\$65 per
3 hour	\$330
3 hour semi-private	\$165 per
5 hour	\$500
5 hour semi-private	\$275 per
10 hour	\$900
10 hour semi-private	\$500 per

Juniors

30 minutes	\$50
1 hour	\$80
3 hour	\$225
5 hour	\$350
10 hour	\$650

Contact the Academy at 604 225 2333 Contact Keith Westover at 604 787 2441

Email: lessons@universitygolf.com Email: westygolf@hotmail.com

www.universitygolf.com